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Verbandsliga Niedersachsen

(3. Spieltag)
Datum Heim Gast Punkte
24.09.2005/13:00 1KSV Bintracht Wolfsburg ;. salzgitter 1 3:0
Mathias Jurgens 8781711 Willi Siems
Michael Hahle 819/9 Dejan Maksimovic
Thomas Wolff 759/3 Holger Muthig
Fred-Joachim Remmers  779/6 Danijel Maksimovic
Marcel Corzilius 949/12 Olaf Weykamp
Gerald Meier 822/10 Walter Stotz

Bahnrekord von M. Corzilius

24.09.2005/13:00 KSV GM Hiitte 1
Dirk Nienbecker 849/12
Stephan Dust 77613
Sebastian Mitschke 795/8
Werner Korte 786/6
Florian Richter 828/11
Walter Frankenberg 798179
24.09.2005/13:00 SV Hasellinne 1
Manfred Furstenberg 77713
Bruno Rottmann 805/8
Jorg Arnken 813/12
Helmut Jaske 788/5
Torsten Schulte 810/10
Alexander Lohe 800/6
24.09.2005/13:00 VFL Salder 1
Carsten Warnecke 77618
Sven Kassel 75314
Michael Dumka 76715
Walter Krings 696 /1
Ralf Jansch 814 /12
Rolf Nizik 801/10
24.09.2005/13:00 Union Lohne 1
Clemens Borker 74318
Martin Merschel 74217
Werner Kdster 815/11
Michael Schmit 831/12
Willi Arens 72714
Torsten Ripperda 768 /10

Tabelle 3. Spieltag
1 KSV Eintracht Wolfsburg 1
2 KFH Ldningen 1
3 SV Haseliinne 1
4 VOK QOsnabriick 1
5 KSV GM Hitte 1
6 Union Lohne 1
7 VFL Salder 1
8 Union Salzgitter 1
9 Germania Helmstedt 1
10Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1

Post SV/GH Salzgitter 1
Gunter Papenburg
Markus Meyer
Frank Niehus

Bernd Brandes
Karl-Heinz Becker
Klaus Meyer

VOK Osnabriick 1

Gerhard Schultz
Uwe Schierbaum

3:0

2:1

Jurgen Logemann

Peter Rolf

Christoph Hosel

Martin Thiel

KFH Léningen 1

Manuel Pru

Dietmar Nolting

es

Stefan Diiker

Christian David

2:1

Udo Buschermohle

Jorg Prause

Germania Helmstedt 1
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Timo Polk

Andreas Flohr

Christian Blank

3:0

Heinz Waschenbach
Frank Bornemann
Michael Heim

+/-
3
4
0
2
-1
-2
-2
0
-1
-3
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ZP
138
131
124
125
122
119
111
106
94
100

ZP Holz
51:27 5006 : 4577

720/1
72412
799/8
770/ 4
786 /7
77815

49:29  4832:4679
781/5
764 /1
781/4
790/7
7981710
765/2

44:34  4793:4701
807/9
812/11
801/7
771/2
78714
723/1

40:38 4607 : 4604
77216
77517
813/11
729/2
785/9
730/3

52:26  4626:4352
72413
76419
736/5
707/2
741/6
680/1

LP
14912
13802
14082
14072
14361
13655
13945
13733
13268
14069



Nr.
711

712

713

714

715

Verbandsklasse West

Datum Heim
24.09.2005/13:00 ASV Altenlingen 1
Mathias Meer 789/12
Christian Blume 67711
Peter Stahs 679/3
Helmut Berling 71117
Bernhard Meer 716/8
Johannes Kalmer 707/6

Bahnrekord von M. Meer

24.09.2005/13:00 KF Nordhorn 2

Gebhard Baudisch 798/6
Andreas Hagels 79215
Christian Groothus 780/4
Frank Kuipers 808/8
Peter Hoff 77413
Horst Blissemaker 817/11

24.09.2005/13:00 Ballsport Osnabriick 1
Klaus Tobergte 766 /6
Josef Recker 776/8
Christian Kropp 74514
Gunther Herich 741/3
Martin Mienert 750/5
Ralf Schlie 820/12
24.09.2005/16:00 VOK Osnabriick 2
Hans-Jiirgen Becker 790/7
Mark Zarling 785/6
Uwe Wagemann 814710
Jurgen Wessel 800/9
Johannes Beckmann 846 /12
Sascha Schierbaum 829/11

25.09.2005/13:00 Vorwarts Nordhorn 1
Dieter Hindriksen 766 /6
Gerhard Sauvageod 789/11
Jorg Weiland 74313
Hermann Koel 709/1
Uwe Jacobs 72912
Uwe Lemmen 76215

Tabelle 3. Spieltag

1 VOK Osnabriick 2

2 AKC Quakenbriick 1
3 KF Nordhorn 2

4 TSV Georgsdorf 1

5 KSV GM Hiitte 2

6 SV Listrup 1

7 Ballsport Osnabriick 1
8 Vorwarts Nordhorn 1

9 ASV Altenlingen 1
10SG Bramsche 1

(3. Spieltag)

Gast Punkte

SV Listrup 1 0:3
Gregor Geerdes
Hermann Egbers
Georg Jungmann
Werner Plith
Horst Mdschter
Thomas Mef

TSV Georgsdorf 1 2:1

Bern-Jan Joostberends
Heinz Kronemeyer
Wolfgang Kosters
Hartmut Geugies

Lars Kronemeyer
Lambertus Kronemeyer

KSV GM Hiitte 2 2:1
Michael Schade
Christian Gunkel
Reinhold Meyer

Josef Rumpke
Martin Sprengelmeyer
Uwe Dreier

SG Bramsche 1 3:0

Carsten Schnoink
Hendrik Heskamp
Thorsten Determann
Werner Scheffer
Claus Logering
Bernd Roling

AKC Quakenbriick 1 0:3
Frank Budde
Franz-Theo Macke
Elmar Tewes
Marcel Straub
Torsten Irsch
Georg Hilgefort

Sp  +- Pkt ZP
3 3 9 148
3 4 7 145
3 0 6 124
3 1 4 12
3 1 4 116
3 1 4 114
3 -2 4 104
3 -3 3 104
3 -4 2 105
3 -1 2 9
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ZP Holz
37:41  4279:4303
778 /11
735/10
689 /4
678/2
72419
699 /5

37:41
807/7
823/12
74411
762 /2
808/9
816/ 10

4769 :4760

38:40
725/1
802/11
780/9
7821710
77217
72812

4598 : 4589

55:23
746 /4
687 /1
72713
77815
710/2
799/8

4864 : 4447

28:50
794112
780/10
759/ 4
77418
77217
779/9

4498 : 4658

LP
14074
13892
13562
13934
13488
13251
13791
13441
12777
13252



(3. Spieltag)
Nr. Datum Heim Gast Punkte
609 24.09.2005/13:00 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2 TSV Salzgitter / Damen1 2:1
Uwe Stahl 756 /9 Sabine Unger
Frank Fillekrug 768 /11 Iris Wystrach
Bernd Heidrich 729/4 Birgit Grohs
Dietmar Koch 703/3 Nicole Holzhauser
Heinz Paul 74216 Kerstin Renner
Johann Marintschak 797112 Nicole Mehlhaf
610 24.09.2005/13:00 Union Salzgitter 2 KSV/E. Wolfsburg 2 2:1
Helmut Reipka 751/8 Manfred Stechert
Rolf Meyer 791/11 Benjamin Keipert
Jorg Valendiek 755179 Wolfgang Patzer

611

612

Verbandsklasse Ost

Carsten Sommer-Heike 705/4
Hans-Jirgen Grofmann  703/3
Alexander Pilka 818/12

24.09.2005/13:00 KV Sud EIm Schéningen 1 TSV Salzgitter 2

25.09.2005/10:00 KV Wolfshurg 1
Arnd Borchert 839/12
Gerhard Sleutel 79179
Andreas Mehlhaf 8271711
Rainer Berger 816/ 10
Michael Schumacher 75817
Wolfram Hinz 782/8

Tabelle 3. Spieltag
1 KV Wolfsburg 1
2 Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1
3 KSV/E. Wolfsburg 2
4 TSV Salzgitter 2
5 Union Salzgitter 2
6 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2
7 TSV Salzgitter / Damen 1
8 KV Sud EIm Schéningen 1
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+/-

Franz Dorosch
Klaus Borrmann
Gerhard Wilhelm

Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1
Uwe Schneider
Andreas Egert
Jurgen Wolters
Helmut Martens
Mehmet Eroglu
Reinhard Heinath

Pkt

9
6
5
5)
4
2
2
0

0:0

3:0

ZP
157
115
113
85

117
103
101
67

ZP
45:33

74917
696 /2
696/1
755/8
756 /10
72915

47:31
7711710
74917
701/2
728/6
665/1
71415

0:0

57:21
739/6
716/ 4
630/1
714/3
71715
711/2

LP
14038
12576
13196
9077
12977
13343
13139
8248

Holz
4495 : 4381

4523 : 4328

0:0

4813 : 4227



Verbandsklasse Ost

(3. Spieltag)
Nr. Datum Heim Gast Punkte zZP Holz
609 24.09.2005/13:00 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2 TSV Salzgitter /Damen1 2:1 45:33  4495:4381
Uwe Stahl 756 /9 Sabine Unger 74917
Frank Fillekrug 768 /11 Iris Wystrach 696 /2
Bernd Heidrich 729/4 Birgit Grohs 696 /1
Dietmar Koch 703/3 Nicole Holzhauser 755/8
Heinz Paul 74216 Kerstin Renner 756 /10
Johann Marintschak 797112 Nicole Mehlhaf 729/5
610 24.09.2005/13:00 Union Salzgitter 2 KSV/E. Wolfsburg 2 2:1 47:31  4523:4328
Helmut Reipka 751/8 Manfred Stechert 771110
Rolf Meyer 791/11 Benjamin Keipert 74917
Jorg Valendiek 755179 Wolfgang Patzer 701/2
Carsten Sommer-Heike 705/4 Franz Dorosch 72816
Hans-Jirgen Grofmann  703/3 Klaus Borrmann 665/1
Alexander Pilka 818/12 Gerhard Wilhelm 71415
611 24.09.2005/13:00 1 Std Elm Schoningen 1o\, calzgitter 2 2:1 47:31  4318:4179
Hans-Georg Veit 716/8 Erich Knoche 697 /5
Steffen Voigt 71117 Gustav Kufeld 671/2
Daniel Haus 702/6 Andre Eckerleben 690/3
Gunter Ahrens 692 /4 Steven Kientopp 743111
Alexander Kiihne 7631712 Christopher Rothaug 72819
Wilfried Kiihne 734110 Carsten Rabe 650/ 1
612 25.09.2005/10:00 KV Wolfsburg 1 Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1 3:0 57:21  4813:4227
Arnd Borchert 839/12 Uwe Schneider 739/6
Gerhard Sleutel 791/9 Andreas Egert 716/4
Andreas Mehlhaf 8271711 Jurgen Wolters 630/1
Rainer Berger 816 /10 Helmut Martens 71413
Michael Schumacher 75817 Mehmet Eroglu 71715
Wolfram Hinz 782/8 Reinhard Heinath 711/2
Tabelle 3. Spieltag Sp +/- Pkt ZP LP
1 KV Wolfshurg 1 3 3 9 157 14038
2 TSV Salzgitter 2 3 3 6 116 13256
3 Rot-Weiss Steterburg 1 3 3 6 115 12576
4 KSV/E. Wolfsburg 2 3 2 5 113 13196
5 Union Salzgitter 2 3 -2 4 117 12977
6 KV Siid EIm Schéningen 1 3 -4 2 114 12566
7 Post SV/GH Salzgitter 2 3 -4 2 103 13343
8 TSV Salzgitter / Damen 1 3 -1 2 101 13139
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